
Insurance Companies (from Great West survey)
Name Company Name Phone Email Website

Auto Owners Insurance (515) 200-3753 https://www.auto-owners.com/
Progressive (800) 776-4737 https://www.progressive.com//
Trisura https://www.trisura.com/
Acuity 800.242.7666 ext 5577 https://www.acuity.com/
Sentry 800-473-6879 https://www.sentry.com/

Insurance Contacts (from email marketing)
Name Company Name Phone Email Website
David Carr Great West / Joe Morten (402) 494-4251 d.carr@joemorten.com www.joemorten.com
Jason Huff BIG Trucking Insurance (919) 679-7442 jason@breweriigroup.com www.bigtruckinginsurance.com
Marie Aguiar Metropolitan Insurance Services 904-647-1400 Marie@Metropolitaninsuranceservices.com
Randy Redden  Redden Insurance Agency 800) 339-1198 randy@reddeninsurance.com  InsureTrucking.com
Amber Cancel Bethlehem Star Insurance 610-694-9535 acancel@bethlehemstarinsurance.com https://www.facebook.com/BethlehemStarInsurance/
Stephen Langford American Fleet Insurance 817-646-3977 stephen@americanfleetinsurancegroup americanfleetinsurance.com
Sara Thompson The Insurance Store 888-570-3130 sarathompson@tisteam.com www.tisteam.com
Wilson Villa USA Specialty Insurance, LLC (346) 200 7985 wilsonv@preventty.com https://usaspecialtyinsurance.com/
Sergio Bonilla SBA Insurance Group LLC (786) 809-0060 sbonilla@sbainsurancegroupllc.com https://sbainsurancegroupllc.paperform.co
Joseph Paul Tri County Insurance Agency 810-310-6001 avi@tieinsure.com www.tieinsure.com
Jessica Howington – Agent
Natasha Ammons - Agent
Mike Hudman – Service Agent
Celina Brothers – Quoting Specialist United Commercial Insurance, LLC 208-800-0340 renew@ucinsure.com

Devin Gragg
Cowell James Forge
 Insurance Group  (816) 659-8904 deving@cjfig.com

Kiel Kilby CNS Insurance (717) 824-2416  kiel@cnsinsures.com NorthernProtects.com

Description:
The insurance companies were collected from a Great West survey.
This insurance contacts were collected from marketing emails I received.
Typically, I get a bunch of these emails when my insurance is up for renewal.  
I left out those that looked too spammy or did not have a direct contact person.
Disclaimer: Excepting David Carr and Jason Huff, I have not vetted any of the companies or insurance contacts,
 but at least they may be a place to start your research. Good luck!
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